DECEMBER 2015 & s wc

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5
’ . Club Period: Clubs Secret Santa Drawing
Don’t Forget: =N Get ready to do some
a%o ) nice things for your
Parent / Student / - Secr?gsja‘ntee!
Advisor Conferences Anacapa Blood Drive ™
NEXT WEEK and Other Activities
(December 9 and 10). (1:10-3 pm) -
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Canned Food Drive | Canned Food Drive Canned Food Drive Canned Food Drive Canned Food Drive
Begins == ==
STRIVING FOR == &=

100% PARENT

=

ERB Math Testing

ERB Math Testing

ERB Math Testing

December Dance!

PARTICIPATION! ) Theme:
Let's all get behind the | = <> Math Testing Club Period: Clubs . . “Monochrome
ANNUAL GIVING Reminder: Holiday Activities and Wonderland”
CAMPAIGN Senate (12:30pm) Have you been taking | EARLY Dismissal EARLY Dismissal Dl"f‘i‘gesset'up (8-11pm)
to benefit our students. good care of your (12:25pm) and Work/ | (12:25pm) and Work/ (1:10-3pm) |
THANK YOU FOR Santee? Study (12:30-1pm) Study (12:30-1pm) Parent Dance Clean-Up
YOUR SUPPORT! _ éq? for Parent / Student/ | for Parent / Student / (11pm-12midnight
Monday Muffins: ) Advisor Conferences | Advisor Conferences
Stacy Halperin (1-5pm) (1-5pm)
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Canned Food Drive Canned Food Drive Canned Food Drive LAST DAY: WINTER BREAK

Reminder:

Please support our
students’ efforts in this
Season of Giving
by donating
canned foods for
The Unity Shoppe.

Senate (12:30pm)

Secret Santa
Write-Ups Due (3pm)

Monday Muffins:
Tom Sloan

-
rerre =
s
&=

Your Secret Santee
will appreciate
hearing from you...

&

-

Work/Study Switch
Day (2:30pm)

Canned Food Drive

Club Period: Advisor
Group Fun Activities

- 8 = 9 - 8
- -~ -

Secret Santa
Celebration
(1:10-3pm)

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK

Alumni Event (2-4pm)

27

28

29

30

31

WINTER BREAK

Have you made your
ANNUAL GIVING
donation yet?

WINTER BREAK

Registration Deadline
for Jan. SAT —See
www.collegeboard.org

WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK

Classes resume on
Monday, January 4.



http://www.collegeboard.org/

