DECEMBER 2015

Happy Birthday: Anne (7th)

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	4	5
***************************************	Don't Forget: STUDENTS also come to Parent / Student / Advisor Conferences NEXT WEEK (December 9 and 10).			Club Period: Clubs	Anacapa Blood Drive and Other Activities (1:10-3 pm)	Get ready to do some nice things for your Secret Santee!
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
STRIVING FOR 100% PARENT PARTICIPATION! Let's all get behind the	Canned Food Drive Begins ERB Math Testing	Canned Food Drive ERB Math Testing Reminder:	Canned Food Drive ERB Math Testing	Canned Food Drive ERB Math Testing Club Period: Clubs	Canned Food Drive Holiday Activities and	December Dance! Theme: "Monochrome Wonderland"
ANNUAL GIVING CAMPAIGN to benefit our students. THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!	Senate (12:30pm) Monday Muffins: Stacy Halperin	Have you been taking good care of your Santee?	EARLY Dismissal (12:25pm) and Work/ Study (12:30-1pm) for Parent / Student / Advisor Conferences (1-5pm)	EARLY Dismissal (12:25pm) and Work/ Study (12:30-1pm) for Parent / Student / Advisor Conferences (1-5pm)	Dance Set-up (1:10-3pm)	(8-11pm) Parent Dance Clean-Up (11pm-12midnight
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
Please support our students' efforts in this Season of Giving by donating canned foods for The Unity Shoppe.	Senate (12:30pm) Secret Santa Write-Ups Due (3pm) Monday Muffins: Tom Sloan	Your Secret Santee will appreciate hearing from you	Canned Food Drive Work/Study Switch Day (2:30pm)	Club Period: Advisor Group Fun Activities	Secret Santa Celebration (1:10-3pm)	WINTER BREAK
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
WINTER BREAK	WINTER BREAK	WINTER BREAK	WINTER BREAK	WINTER BREAK	WINTER BREAK	WINTER BREAK Alumni Event (2-4pm)
27	28	29	30	31		` ' /
WINTER BREAK Have you made your ANNUAL GIVING donation yet?	WINTER BREAK Registration Deadline for Jan. SAT –See www.collegeboard.org	WINTER BREAK	WINTER BREAK	WINTER BREAK		Classes resume on Monday, January 4.